8
8/12
Powerpact 4 panelboards
Moulded case circuit breakers
Outgoing
devices
Description Part Number
Three pole
PP4 MCCB 3P 16A 50kA MGP0163XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 25A 50kA MGP0253XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 32A 50kA MGP0323XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 40A 50kA MGP0403XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 50A 50kA MGP0503XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 63A 50kA MGP0633XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 80A 50kA MGP0803XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 100A 50kA MGP1003XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 125A 50kA MGP1253XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 160A 50kA MGP1603XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 200A 50kA MGP2003XN
PP4 MCCB 3P 250A 50kA MGP2503XN
Four pole
PP4 MCCB 4P 16A 50kA MGP0164XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 25A 50kA MGP0254XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 32A 50kA MGP0324XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 40A 50kA MGP0404XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 50A 50kA MGP0504XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 63A 50kA MGP0634XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 80A 50kA MGP0804XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 100A 50kA MGP1004XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 125A 50kA MGP1254XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 160A 50kA MGP1604XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 200A 50kA MGP2004XN
PP4 MCCB 4P 250A 50kA MGP2504XN
Three pole (ML2.2)
PP4 MCCB 3P 40A (ML2.2) MGP0403XE2
PP4 MCCB 3P 100A (ML2.2) MGP1003XE2
PP4 MCCB 3P 160A (ML2.2) MGP1603XE2
PP4 MCCB 3P 250A (ML2.2) MGP2503XE2
PP4 MCCB 3P 40A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP0403XE2N
PP4 MCCB 3P 100A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP1003XE2N
PP4 MCCB 3P 160A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP1603XE2N
PP4 MCCB 3P 250A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP2503XE2N
Four pole (ML2.2)
PP4 MCCB 4P 40A (ML2.2) MGP0404XE2
PP4 MCCB 4P 100A (ML2.2) MGP1004XE2
PP4 MCCB 4P 160A (ML2.2) MGP1604XE2
PP4 MCCB 4P 250A (ML2.2) MGP2504XE2
PP4 MCCB 4P 40A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP0404XE2N
PP4 MCCB 4P 100A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP1004XE2N
PP4 MCCB 4P 160A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP1604XE2N
PP4 MCCB 4P 250A (ML2.2) 50kA MGP2504XE2N
Three pole (ML5.3E)
PP4 MCCB 3P 400A (ML5.3E) MGP4003X5E
PP4 MCCB 3P 630A (ML5.3E) MGP6303X5E
Four pole (ML5.3E)
PP4 MCCB 4P 400A (ML5.3E) MGP4004X5E
PP4 MCCB 4P 630A (ML5.3E) MGP6304X5E
Technical
Section 11
Dimensions
Section 12